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ACADEMIC REORGANIZATION 
SIU Carbondale (as of 05-15-2019) 
 
CURRENT 
8 colleges with 57 departments/schools* 

Agricultural Sciences (5) 
Agribusiness Economics; Animal Science, Food & Nutrition; 
Forestry; Plant, Soil & Agricultural Systems 

Applied Sciences and Arts (5) 
Allied Health*; Architecture*; Transportation* (Aviation 
Management & Flight; Aviation Technologies; Automotive 
Technology); Information Systems and Applied Technologies* 

Business (4)  
Accountancy*; Finance; Marketing; Management 

Education and Human Services (9) 
Counseling, Quantitative Methods and Special Education; 
Curriculum and Instruction; Educational Administration and 
Higher Education; Kinesiology;  Public Health and Recreation 
Professions; Rehabilitation Institute; Social Work*; Workforce 
Education and Development (Office of Teacher Education) 

Engineering (5) 
Civil and Environmental; Electrical and Computer; Mechanical 
and Energy Processes; Mining and Mineral Resources; 
Technology 

Liberal Arts (18) 
Africana Studies; Anthropology; Art and Design*; Communication 
Studies; Criminology and Criminal Justice; Economics; English; 
Geography and Environmental Resources; History; Languages, 
Cultures and International Trade; Linguistics; Music*; Paralegal 
Studies; Philosophy; Political Science; Psychology; Sociology; 
Theater 

Mass Communication & Media Arts (3) 
Cinema and Photography; Journalism*; Radio, TV & Digital Media  

Science (8) 
Chemistry & Biochemistry; Computer Science; Geology; 
Mathematics; Microbiology; Physics; Plant Biology; Zoology 

 
NOTES: 
• School of Law and School of Medicine not included 
• Schools (in green) have been approved by the 

Illinois Board of Higher Education 
• Schools (in brown) have been approved by Faculty 

Senate and Graduate Council and not yet sent to 
the IBHE 

• Schools (in blue) are under review with the Faculty 
Senate and Graduate Council 

• Schools (in orange) not forwarded; faculty may 
initiate new proposal 

 
 
 

PROPOSED       
6 colleges with 21 schools  

Agricultural and Life Sciences (3 schools) 
Agricultural Sciences (Agribusiness Economics; Animal      

Science; Forestry; Plant, Soil and Agricultural Systems) 
Biological Sciences (Microbiology; Plant Biology; Zoology) 
Earth Systems & Sustainability (Geology; Geography & 

Environmental Resources) 

Business & Analytics (3 schools) 
Accountancy (Accounting) 
Analytics, Finance & Economics (Economics; Finance; 

Information Systems Technologies)  
Management & Marketing (Hospitality and Tourism 

Administration; Management; Marketing; Public 
Administration) 

Health & Human Science (3 schools) 
Health Sciences (Allied Health; Rehabilitation Institute) 
Human Sciences (Food and Nutrition; Kinesiology; Public Health 

& Recreation Professions; Social Work)  
Psychological & Behavioral Science (Psychology; Behavior 

Analysis Therapy) 

Education (single school) 
Counseling, Quantitative Methods and Special Education; 
Curriculum and Instruction; Educational Administration and 
Higher Education; Workforce Education and Development; 
(Office of Teacher Education) 

Science, Technology, Transportation, Engineering & Math (6 
schools) 
Applied Engineering & Technology (Technology, Electronic 
Systems Technologies, Technical Resource Management)  
Computing (Computer Science) 
Electrical, Computer, and Biomedical Engineering (Electrical and 
Computer) 
Engineering (Civil and Environmental; Mechanical and Energy 

Processes; Mining and Mineral Resources) 
Mathematical and Statistical Sciences (Mathematics) 
Physical Sciences (Chemistry & Biochemistry; Physics) 
Transportation (Aviation Management & Flight; Aviation 

Technologies; Automotive Technology) 

   Social Sciences, Humanities, Media, & Arts (5 schools) 
Architecture, Art & Design (Art and Design; Interior Design, 

Fashion Design, Architectural Studies) 
Justice & Public Safety (Criminology and Criminal Justice; 

Paralegal Studies; Pre-Law, Public Safety Management) 
Humanities (Africana Studies; English; History; Languages, 

Cultures and International Trade; Philosophy) 
Media, Communication, & Performing Arts (Cinema and 

Photography; Communication Studies; Journalism; Music; 
Radio, TV and Digital Media; Theater) 

Social Science & Multicultural Studies (Anthropology; Linguistics; 
Political Science; Sociology) 

NOTE: Two college-driven proposals to create two colleges from  
this group are in a draft stage 

 


